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Date
Saturday
7/09/2022
7/09/2022
7/09/2022
7/09/2022
7/09/2022
Sunday
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022
7/10/2022

7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022
7/11/2022

7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022

7/14/2022

7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022

2022 D13 Jimmy Fund schedule for 10U

Time

9:00
11:00
1:00
3:00

9:00
11:00
1:00
3:00

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

5:45 PM

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Field

Benevento 2
Benevento 2
Benevento 2

Benevento 2

Benevento 2
Benevento 2
Benevento 2

Benevento 1

Benevento 2
Joshua Eaton A

Joshua Eaton B

East School - McCarthy

Boutwell Field
Glen Road 1
Barrows

weafer 1

Benevento 3
weafer 1
Back Nasella
Fernald Field
Boutwell Field
Rotary Park

weafer 2

Benevento 2

Benevento 1
Benevento 2
Joshua Eaton A

Joshua Eaton B

East School - McCarthy

Rotary Park

Boutwell Field

Home

BYE

Reading Healy
Wilmington Red
Wakefield Mark
Wakefield Nelson

Stoneham White
Reading Brousseau
Reading Peterson
Woburn Red

BYE

N. Reading Green
Reading Healy
Reading Peterson
Stoneham Grey
Wilmington Red
Wilmington Navy
Reading Brousseau

Woburn Grey

BYE

N. Reading Green
Woburn Red
Wakefield Mark
Wakefield Monaco
Wilmington Red
Wilmington Navy
Woburn Royal

N. Reading Gold

BYE

N. Reading Green
N. Reading Gold
Reading Peterson
Reading Doucet
Stoneham Grey
Wilmington Red
Wilmington Navy
Woburn Royal

Away

Woburn Grey
Wilmington Navy
N. Reading Green
Wakefield Monaco
N. Reading Gold

Reading Doucet
Reading Jaked
Woburn Royal

Stoneham Grey

Reading Doucet
Woburn Red
Woburn Royal
Wakefield Monaco
Reading Jaked
Wakefield Nelson
N. Reading Gold
Wakefield Mark
Stoneham White

Stoneham Grey
Reading Peterson
Reading Doucet
Reading Jaked
Wakefield Nelson
Woburn Grey
Stoneham White

Reading Brousseau

Reading Healy

Woburn Grey
Reading Brousseau
Wakefield Monaco
Reading Healy
Wakefield Mark
Wakefield Nelson
Stoneham White
Reading Jaked
Woburn Red
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Date
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022

7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022

7/27/2022
7/27/2022
7/27/2022
7/27/2022
7/27/2022
7/27/2022
7/27/2022
7/27/2022
7/27/2022

2022 D13 Jimmy Fund schedule for 10U

Time

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Field

Benevento
Joshua Eaton A
Joshua Eaton B
Cricklewood
Front Nasella
Fernald Field
Barrows

weafer 1

weafer 1

Benevento

Joshua Eaton A

Joshua Eaton B

East School - McCarthy
Fernald Field

Boutwell Field

Joshua Eaton A
Barrows

East School - McCarthy
Back Nasella

Front Nasella

Fernald Field

weafer 1

Joshua Eaton B

East School - McCarthy
Front Nasella

Fernald Field

Boutwell Field

Joshua Eaton A
weafer 1

weafer 2

Home

BYE

N. Reading Green
Reading Healy
Reading Jaked
Stoneham White
Wakefield Mark
Wakefield Nelson
Reading Brousseau
Woburn Red

BYE

Woburn Royal

N. Reading Gold
Reading Peterson
Reading Doucet
Stoneham Grey
Wakefield Monaco
Wilmington Navy
Woburn Grey

BYE

Reading Healy
Reading Jaked
Stoneham White
Wakefield Monaco
Wakefield Mark
Wakefield Nelson
N. Reading Gold
Woburn Red

BYE

Reading Healy
Stoneham White
Wakefield Mark
Wakefield Nelson
Wilmington Red
Reading Brousseau
Woburn Grey
Woburn Red

Away

Woburn Royal
Woburn Grey
Stoneham Grey

N. Reading Gold
Reading Peterson
Wilmington Navy
Reading Doucet
Wakefield Monaco
Wilmington Red

Wilmington Red
N. Reading Green
Wakefield Mark
Woburn Red
Reading Healy
Stoneham White
Reading Jaked
Wakefield Nelson

Reading Brousseau

N. Reading Green
Wilmington Red
Reading Doucet
Woburn Royal
Wilmington Navy
Stoneham Grey
Reading Peterson
Reading Brousseau

Woburn Grey

Reading Peterson
Wilmington Navy
Reading Doucet
Wakefield Monaco
N. Reading Gold
N. Reading Green
Reading Jaked
Woburn Royal

Stoneham Grey



